Lunch and Dinner Menu
7 ‘/'7‘&7:4’ F— X = o —

Available from 11am to 9.30pm



Chef’s Recommendation

~ Grill & Roast ~
Grilled Wagyu Beef, Bone-in-Loin T-Bone Steak 35,913
MEEflEe -2 THR-vZRT—FD7 I
Kagoshima Kuro-Buta Porchetta Roasted Pork, 16,931
Garlic, Herb

BEREBEERBKANASHORALTZ Yy X2 = A —TDFKD

Frenched & Roasted New Zealand Lamb Rack 16,212
2=V —=JVFNEILVYFILT Y IDE—R}

Your choice of 2 side dishes.

French Fries, Sautéed Mushrooms, Sautéed Spinach or Herb salad
BIHDH A FT 4 v ak 2080 ZE 0
TVYTFIIA/EDY T—[FEEDY T — /=T H T X

*k These dishes will take approximately 50 minutes to prepare.
BEE L2 TIC 50 s B ZTHR L CH 0 5,
*k The meat is almost 1kg which can be shared with 3 to 4 guests.
BRIZK kg ¥4 XD BHTIAAHESOERY 2 — 208 F0E T,

Wine Selection for Grill & Roast

2021 Joseph Phelps Vineyards, Napa Valley, Cabernet Sauvignon Bottle 64,900
Yav?7 7zNTR T4VY—X
FNNTFL— ARAFY =T 4 =T

2019 Antinori, Solaia Bottle 194,700
TYvTAS—=Y VTAT

(GF) Gluten free (DF) Dairy free (NF) Nut free (V) Vegan
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

FREBAHTORRMEICIE, P—EXR18% L HEMR 10K EENTEY £,



APPETISER §i¥

Mixed Salad (GF/DE/NF/V)
VIR TR

Caesar Salad, Grilled Chicken Breast, Poached Egg
Y=Y —FIX JIANTFRY F—F LIy

Shizuoka Amela Tomato Salad (GF/DF/NE/V)
HHRET A —F b~ bDF I X

Freshest Catch of the Day in Carpaccio (GF/DF/NF)
Shallot Dressing
fffao ANy Fa Tvray b FLy v v

Assorted Cold Cut, Pickles (DF)
NLDOEY b IR

Kagawa Setouchi Caviar 25g, Classic Condiments (NF)
FINERE T~VHEAVYFAF X ET 25g 7739 7avT4 AV

(GF) Gluten free (DF) Dairy free (NF) Nut free (V) Vegan

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
LFERAARATORREEICIE, P—ERE18% EHBER10%PEENTEY £7,

3,489

4,412

3,694

4,514

4,514

44,122



SOUP, PASTA A—7k22%

Today’s Seasonal Vegetable Soup
FHIFFRKDO R — 7

Tomato and Basil Spaghetti (DF/NF/V)
b= b ERIADRAT YT 4

Angus Beef Penne Bolognese (NF)
T VYA =7 DY FRE A —+F

BURGER, SANDWICH »~—#—tH¥ v F4vF

Sandwiches are served with your choice of

Potatoes or Mixed Salad

TRHRIVYFAYFRIA T T A v v ae BRI ZI 0
BT FhlE IvI/RIITX

Wagyu Cheese Burger (NF)

Cheddar Cheese, Parmigiano Reggiano,

Porcini Mushroom Ragout, Herb Salad, Tomato, Onion

M F— AN =7 —

FLH—F =X NIV =) Ly T r—)

RBLF - = a—LDITT— N—TFTHFX +=F AV
Additional Topping Bacon, Fried Eggs, Avocado (+308 each)
BHAD Iy VS X—aVv/T77A Ry T/THRAY

Clubhouse Sandwich, Slow Cooked Chicken Breast, Tarragon Mayonnaise (NF)
27T NYARY Y P Ay F ARRMRE L 2 HBOMA SV ey a2y —X

Deep Fried Crusted Beef Katsu Sandwich (NF)
v—7hVHVF

(GF) Gluten free (DF) Dairy free (NF) Nut free (V) Vegan

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
LRBAMTORRMEICIE. -2 18% EHBER 0% M EENTEHY £

2,924

4,207

4,514

6,772

4,823

5,644



CHINESE thER=

Boiled Gyoza Pork Dumpling, Spicy Chilli Sauce
KT ke — =

Spring Rolls (DF/NF)

BEZ

Singapore Style Chilli Shrimp, Fried Bun (NF)
WHEDF VY —2E HIF VKL

Mapo Tofu (NF)
Tofu with Wagyu Minced Beef Spicy Sauce
FIA-4R A DR EE TR

3,489

3,079

5,541

5,234

Chinese Set Menu

Singapore Style Chilli Shrimp or Wagyu Beef Mapo Tofu
WBEOFV Y —2 Tk AR ORRETE

with Boiled Gyoza, Spring Roll, Sweet Walnuts, Steamed Rice and Fruits.
KT BEZ, kOB E, Jfk, 71— RHzoN0E T

(GF) Gluten free (DF) Dairy free (NF) Nut free (V) Vegan

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FEABARETORRIMERLICIZ, T—EXR18% LIBEEMRIONNAEENTEY £9,

6,978



MAIN DISH * 4 kI3

Grilled Seasonal Fish, Fresh Tomato Vinaigrette (GE/DF/NF) 6,669
D 7N JLy v a bR bDT 4RI LY FY—R

Grilled Chicken Thigh, Balsamic Cream (GE/DF/NF) 5,439
IWBLREE/\ 7 HKIRIBIRA D 77 ) v oS3 a3y — R

Roasted New Zealand Lamb Rack (GF/DF/NF) 7,798
—a2—V—JVVFEIJLVFTILTIYIDHE—R}

Wagyu Beef Tenderloin, Wasabi, Ponzu Citrus Soy Sauce, 200g (DF/NF) 22,574
147 4 LA 200g (1125 & R Vi

Tofu Hamburg Steak, Dukkah (GF/DE/NE/V) 4,720
Green Salad
H{AN= T ahARNAR )=V HTX

(GF) Gluten free (DF) Dairy free (NF) Nut free (V) Vegan
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

LREBARETORRMEICTIE. V—EZXR18% LHERIONLEENTEY £T,



BITE /NILEHE

Grilled Avocado, Pistachio, Genovese Sauce (GF/DE/V)
THRAFDTI N CRXFA LY 2 /) XR—%

Vegan Nachos with Soy Meat (GF/DF/V)
RKEI—-t DOV 4 —HvFFaR

Caramelized Chicken White Liver Mousse (NF)
Garlic Croutons

AL AN—L—RADF ¥ FRXYE H—V v 770tV

Paradise Prawn, Broccoli Ajillo (GF/DF/NF)
Aomori Garlic

KoL 7uyal) —D7 e —Ya HRIZEKR

Squid Fritter, Hot Chilli Sauce (NF)
EHOZ7Y) v Ay b FU V-2

Roasted Kagoshima Kurobuta Pork Spareribs (DF/NF)
Tanii Farm Marmalade

FERBRERIK A~T7 ) 7D —X}

Mixed Olives (GF/DF/NF/V)
S I ARFY—T

House-made Pickled Cucumber (GF/DE/NF/V)
HINOHRE e 7 v R

French Fries (DF/NE/V)
JLVFT T4

(GF) Gluten free (DF) Dairy free (NF) Nut free (V) Vegan
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

FEHARHTORRMEICIZ, T—EXBE18% EBER IO HIEEINTEY £,

3,694

3,489

3,079

4,823

4,823

5,336

2,052

1.334

1,950



JAPANESE CUISINE I8

Assorted Sashimi of the Day (DE/NF)
AKHOBRIGEY Gb

Udon (DF/NF)

Hot Bonito Broth, Sweet Fried Bean Curd, Seaweed, Fish Cake, Green Onion
o) EA

by »EIE RA

Wagyu Sirloin and Avocado Steak Donburi (GF/DF/NF)
MEy—of v e 7R A FORAT—*H

Aman Tokyo Original Beef Curry (NF)
TRYEEA VYL v—=7 L —

Topping Beef Katsu (+2,462) (NF)
v—7hY tyvvvs

Tempura, Prawns, Seasonal Seafood and Vegetables (NF)
KIERFRIE Y b BE L RO FHiTT R

Japanese Spicy Fried Chicken “Karaage” (DF/NF)
A D A8 A v — 5T

Eel Hitsumabushi (DF/NF)

Glaze-grilled Eel, Green Onion, Wasabi, Nori Seaweed, Shiso,
Myoga Ginger, Sansho Pepper, Dashi Soup

[(3CEP AP

88 2 Lk ZaigE KRIE Far Ui Hi

Miso Soup (GF/DF/NF)
IR N -

(GF) Gluten free (DF) Dairy free (NF) Nut free (V) Vegan

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
LRBAMTORRMEICIE. -2 18% EHBER 0% M EENTEHY £

5,746

3,489

7,901

5,439

5,644

5,028

12,108

1,334



VEGAN V4 —XV
Mixed Salad (GF/DEF/NF/V)
NSS4

Shizuoka Amela Tomato Salad (GF/DF/NE/V)
HEET A= b~ tDH T X

Grilled Avocado, Pistachio, Genovese Sauce (GF/DF/V)
THRANDTIN CRARFA LT 2 ) X—%

Vegan Nachos with Soy Meat (GF/DF/V)
REI—-bDT A —=HVFFaR

Tomato and Basil Spaghetti (DF/NF/V)
F=F NI NDIANT YT 4

Tofu Hamburg Steak, Dukkah (GF/DE/NE/V)
Green Salad
GIEAN=T T ahARNL R T —=vHITXH

House-made Pickled Cucumber (GF/DE/NF/V)
O HFE# e 7 4 2

Mixed Olives (GE/DF/NF/V)
S AFY—T

French Fries (DF/NE/V)
ZLvIF 774

(GF) Gluten free (DF) Dairy free (NF) Nut free (V) Vegan

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FREBAHTORRMEICIE, P—EXR18% L HEMR 10K EENTEY £,

3,489

3,694

3,694

3,489

4,207

4,720

1,334

2,052

1,950



CHILDREN’'SMENU BIXFA=a-—

Kid’s Set Menu (NF)

Corn soup, prosciutto salad, fried egg, hamburg steak,
fried prawn, potatoes, fruit assortment

Fy X7 —F

A=V R=T EALHTHE BHEREE, v oN—T
Te7 74, K7+, FioTr—v

Kid’s Pancake with Drawing Set
Whipped cream, maple syrup, chocolate pens (3 colours),
marshmallows, colourful chocolate chips, assorted fruits

¥y XBfefE oSy —%
FAY T2V =L A= Nuy7 Fagal— V3
< a~wn A5 T7NAFaal—FrFvTS T—

Creamy corn soup (NF)
a—Vv A=

Chicken nuggets (DF/NF)
FEvFT v b

Kid’s onigiri (DF/NF)
salmon and dried bonito, served with miso soup

FyRXBICEY (T BhH») BARZLD

Kid’s egg salad sandwich (NF)
FORXLETH VAT

(GF) Gluten free (DF) Dairy free (NF) Nut free (V) Vegan

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FREBAHTORRMEICIE, P—EXR18% L HEMR 10K EENTEY £,

6,054

2,667

1,745

2,360

1,745

2,667



Macaroni (NF) 2,667

Choice of bolognese sauce, tomato sauce, or cheddar cheese sauce
~hu=
I=FY—RA, FPREFY R, F2X—F =XV —ZAPLY —ReB—OBREI{ZIWV

Kid’s udon noodles (DF/NF) 2,462
sweet fried bean curd, wakame seaweed
FyvRXHIEAL EDOR TAA

Kids' sliced wagyu steak, teriyaki sauce 5,541

with steamed rice or soft milk bread
fMtoxyZ27—% FYUYFI—2R
FARFERIFIN T XY

BABY FOOD v —7-—F

Congee (GF/DF/NF) 2,257
with homemade vegetable purées
AR (320w e 2HOBEO L 2 —1)

SWEETS &%

Marshmallows, chocolate (GF/NF) 1,437
~va~vwuad¢Faal—+F

Vanilla ice cream, seasonal fruit (GF/NF) 1,642
NZTFGTARTZ Y =L EFHOT7NL—

(GF) Gluten free (DF) Dairy free (NF) Nut free (V) Vegan
All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

FTREAATORRIMEEICIE, F—EXR 1% EHEM10% A EENTEY £7,



VEGAN DESSERT V' 4 —H v F¥—F

Apple and Ginger Rice Flour Pound Cake (GE/DF/V)
Coconut Vegan Ice Cream
KBOT v TNT Py = —F aaFy Y TA—HYTARZ ) — L

Assorted Seasonal Fruit (GF/DF/NF/V)
TN—=VE) AR

DESSERT 7¥-—*}

Chocolate Ice Mousse, Raspberry Sherbet, Cacao Tuile (GF)
FaaL—rDL—RTTvE ROV Y=y e ANAF 2L

Hazelnut Creme Glacée, Tropical Fruits Sauce
N—X¥NF VDI L LT Ty PREALTAL—V Y —R

Selection of Three Scoops of Ice Cream and Sherbet
RKHOT AR Y =Lk r—xy} 3K GbE

Assorted Chocolate

Faal—MRYEDY

CHEESE F—X

Four Kinds of Cheese, Dried Fruits
HHEF — R4l NI4T —

(GF) Gluten free (DF) Dairy free (NF) Nut free (V) Vegan

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
FEABARETORRIMERLICIZ, T—EXR18% LIBEEMRIONNAEENTEY £9,

2,360

4,309

2,667

2,667

2,011

2,976

4,926



Beverage Menu
FUV I A =a—



Aman Tokyo Exclusive Wine Cellar
CHHOBEIFZIC, YVAVIDPEELLVA VIR P2 HEWALLE L,

CHAMPAGNE

N.V. Pommery, Apanage, Reims
FAY = THRF—=Ya JVR

N.V. Bollinger Rosé, Ay
Kovyz u¥ 74

2007 Billecart Salmon Cuvée Nicolas Francois Billecart Brut, Mareuil sur Ay
EAA—=APNLEY ZaF7 77V TELh— TYay b L2y a—0AT4

WHITE WINE

2021 Masi Colbaraca Soave Classico Superiore, Garganega, Italy
7Y ANRT—h YT Tz 2Ty a A=Yk —L HAHI—H

2018 Grace, Cuvée Misawa Akeno, Koshu, Japan
FUAR Fayz =3 E N

2017 Domaine Pattes Loup, Chablis ler Cru Butteaux, France
FA=X Ny}t A= v%7Y iz 7Ja Th—

RED WINE

2019 Domaine Michel Rebourgeon, Volnay ler Cru Les Brouillards
IV ATV gy Urntr— I 7Y L TAALT—F

2010 Chéteau Clos L' Eglise, Merlot, Pomerol
Y¥ b= ZmuLZY =X Aru— Khvo—i

2018 Opus One, Cabernet Sauvignon, Petit Verdot, Napa valley
F—RRT Y ARNFY—T 4 =TV TTFA4T AR FX Tl —

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
LEBAMATORBAEIZE, F—EXR 18%EBER 10%NEENTHRYET

32,450

46,728

98,648

15,576

31,152

59,708

38,940

129,800

337,480



CHAMPAGNE, SPARKLING WINE

Duval Leroy Brut Réserve 120ml 4,673
Champagne, France Bottle 27,258
Favrn a7 FYavhk LELY

VY UoN—Za TTVA

JOYEA Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Chardonnay 120ml 1,947
YaxT7 JvTaa—)b A=YV T Ty )L FA Bottle 11,422
Duval Leroy, Brut ler Cru, Fleur de Champagne Half Bottle 10,384

Champagne, Franc

Tavyil rny FYayk TAIT IYa
TN— F vy voNX—==a

VXY UN—=Za TTVR

Billecart-Salmon Brut Rosé Half Bottle 23,364
Champagne, France

A= PAEY T2y vl

XY UN—Za TTVR

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

LR BARMHTORRMEIZIE, H—EXK 18%EBEF 10%NEENTRYET.



WHITE WINE

2021 Katsunuma-Jyozo, Arugabranca CLAREZA Koshu
Yamanashi Japan
EEsE TARNTTvh 27 e—F HII
E HA

2020 Domaine de la Bongran, Macon Villages Thevenet Quintaine

Bourgogne, France
FA=X F 7 Kvrov =av TUF Avi—3XR
TnNIT—=a2 T ITVRA

2020 Domaine Ostertag, Riesling, Les Jardins
Alsace, France
FA=X FRZALZy 7 V=RY V7 L V¥RV
TAYFR 7T VR

2020 Henri Bourgeois, Sancerre la Bourgeoise
Loire, France
TvYy) Tavav HFvek—r F TAYaV-—X
oy —)v 7I7VA

2020 Domaine Thomas Collardot, Puligny-Montrachet, Les Nosroyes
Bourgogne, France

FA—X b~ a9V F Pal)=o— FvyIvyz L Jufx

TN —=a TIVRX

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

LR BARMHTORRMEIZIE, H—EXK 18%EBEF 10%NEENTRYET.

150ml
Bottle

150ml

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

2,337
11,682

3,764

18,172

15,576

22,066

59,708



RED WINE

2021

2013

2018

2012

2013

Girard, Old Vine Zinfandel

Napa Valley, USA

VI—F A—AF UrAy YVIFVFIL
FoN Ty L— TAUA

Chiteau La Fleur Pourret, Merlot, Cabernet Franc
Saint-Emilion, Bordeaux, France

VXY b— JT70—0N T Aru— ARXVAT TV
v TFIVAFY KLVF— 75V

Woodward Canyon, Artist Series

Cabernet Sauvignon

Washington, USA

7y F7—F Fx=A4v T7—74RXF ¥IJ—X
HRIVAY =T 4 =3y vy TRAXUA

Siro Pacenti, Brunello di Montalcino

Tuscany, Italy

v RNFVT 4 TAFvE T4 OEVRLF—)
FAA—=F AZXVT

Amiot-Servelle, Chambolle Musigny
ler Cru Les Charmes
Bourgogne, France

T34 AT P VUER—NL IaV=— IAIT Va2 L ¥l

TNId—=2 TI7VRA

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

LR BARMHTORRMEIZIE, H—EXK 18%EBEF 10%NEENTRYET.

150ml
Bottle

150ml
Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

Bottle

3,894
18,821

4,543
22,066

25,960

40,238

58,410



PRIVATE BAR OFFERS

The "Roku” Gin & Tonic set

One bottle of "Roku" Suntory Gin 200ml

4 bottles of premium Fever Tree tonic water, fresh lime
VAN —=X T 7YV N200ml b=y o vr—X— T4 L

The "Macallan" Whisky Highball set
One bottle of Macallan Triple Cask 12yrs 350ml, 4 bottles of premium Yamazaki soda
~vAhT7Y FVTVART 124 350ml YV — X

The “Clase Azul Reposado” Tequila with the rocks set
One bottle of Clase Azul Reposado 200ml, ice bucket
TX¥—=7 V7T A= LKEYF 200ml 74 RA—)L

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax.
LEBAMATORBAEIZE, F—EXR 18%EBER 10%NEENTHRYET

12,980

25,960

25,960



SPIRITS SELECTION

Style with Neat / Rocks / Soda / Tonic / Water
AbtL—=Vt /wvsy /) Vv=x /) b=v2r /KEDY

GIN, Keyaki
Vv

VODKA, Belvedere
Vv R T — )

RUM, Ron Zacapa 23
7L mvy AN 23

TEQUILA, Clase Azul Reposado
TX¥—7 77T A= LEIFF

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

LR BARMHTORRMEIZIE, H—EXK 18%EBEF 10%NEENTRYET.

30ml

30ml

30ml

30ml

2,856

2,986

3,635

4,154



JAPANESE WHISKY SELECTION

Style with Neat / Rocks / Soda / Tonic / Water
AbtL—=Vt /wvsy /) Vv=x /) b=v2r /KEDY

Hibiki Blender’s Choice 30ml 4,673
B T/ REX—XFafR Bottle 107,474
Yamazaki 12Yrs 30ml 6,490
(LR 12 4F Bottle 149,270
Hakushu 18Yrs 30ml 13,339
1 18 4 Bottle 306,780
Hibiki 21Yrs Bottle 306,780
%21 4

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

LR BARMHTORRMEIZIE, H—EXK 18%EBEF 10%NEENTRYET.



FRUIT JUICE

Apple, Cranberry
TyITN 7T —

Aman Tokyo Original Juice

Orange, Pink Grapefruit, Mango

TRYHEE AYTFAYa—2

FLvy v —=770—Y =vI-—

MINERAL WATER

Fuji Still
Ht IATL RTFAN T h— K —

Fuji Premium Sparkling
B TLITL RNV VT Th—k—

COFFEE, TEA

Regular, Espresso, American, Latte, Cappuccino
Nondairy milk alternatives: soy or almond

a—b— IRTVLvY TAVAY AT7xTT
HALT—EVYFIAVZHTHELTEY £5,

Green tea, Roasted tea, Mint, Chamomile,

English breakfast, Earl Grey, Darjeeling, Jasmine
B LR IvE AEI—

AV 7 )VyvaTdVLy s 77—+ T—=AL71LA

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 18% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

LR BARMHTORRMEIZIE, H—EXK 18%EBEF 10%NEENTRYET.

HTF =)

A=Yy VryARIV

1,558

1,947

780 ml 2,336

700 ml 2,336

1,947



